
MUSLIMAH SUBLIMATION SHIRT
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Page 1 / 1

Neck
Type

Round

Neck

Shirt
Size

Sleeve 
Type

Long
Sleeve

Min: 10
Max: 1000

Increment by 1

1pc /
2pcs Sample

Process Days
(excluding order day &

receive day)

Quantity
(pcs)

Remarks:
1. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.
2. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.
3. Cut Off time 4pm, any order after 4pm will consider as next day order.
4. For order more than 300pcs, please call for inquiry or request for quotation.
5. MOQ is 10pcs, artwork must be same, order shirt size can be mixed.
    Eg: Same artwork. Order size: M size - 3pcs, L size - 2pcs, XL size - 2pcs, 2XL size - 3pcs
6. All T shirt come with Black Line Design inside as the picture below showed.
7. Neck line must be in 1 Solid color, Example: Blue

8 days
(10 - 1000pcs)

8 days 
(1pc / 2pcs Sample)

Cut off time: 4pm

All Measurement in Inch

Chest
Length
Back

Sleeve
Length

T-Shirt 
Base + Neck 
Line Color

White

Compulsory
Finishing

Sublimation

Fabric
Type

Micro Fiber
> Eyelet

Printing
Color &

Print Side

- 4C + 4C
- 2 sides
  outer printing

Tolerance:
1. T Shirt Size Dimension Tolerance: +/- 2 Inch.

Black Line Design on Neck Part Neck Line

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

7XL

16.5"

18"

19"

20"

21"

22"

22.5"

23"

24.5"

26"

29"

30"

31"

32.5"

34"

35"

36"

36"

37"

38"

38"

38"

19.5"

21"

22"

22"

22"

23.5"

23"

24"

24.5"

24.5"

24.5"

Bottom
Muslimah

22"

23"

24"

24.5"

25"

27"

28"

29"

30.5"

30.5"

32"

Chest

L
e

n
g

th
 B

a
ck

S
le

e
ve

 L
e
n
g
th

Bottom Muslimah

Model

Sublimation

Muslimah

Adults

Round

Neck

Long
Sleeve

Sublimation

Muslimah

Kids

22

24

26

28

30

32

11”

12”

13”

14”

15”

16”

23"

24"

25"

26"

27"

28"

13"

14"

15"

15"

17"

18"

-

-

-

-

-

-


	1: LO

