## **MUSLIMAH SUBLIMATION SHIRT**

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

Model	Neck Type	Sleeve Type	Shirt Size	All Measurement in Inch				T-Shirt	Compulson	Fabria	Printing		Process Days
				Chest	Length Back	Sleeve Length	Bottom Muslimah	Base + Neck Line Color	Compulsory Finishing	Fabric Type	Color & Print Side	Quantity (pcs)	(excluding order day & receive day)
Sublimation Muslimah Adults	Round Neck	Long Sleeve			Chest Length Back Bottom Muslim	Sleeve Length		White	Sublimation	Micro Fiber > Eyelet	- 4C + 4C - 2 sides outer printing	Min: 10 Max: 1000 Increment by 1 1pc / 2pcs Sample	8 days (10 - 1000pcs) 8 days (1pc / 2pcs Sample) Cut off time: 4pm
			XS	16.5"	30"	19.5"	22"						
			S	18"	31"	21"	23"						
			М	19"	32.5"	22"	24"						
			L	20"	34"	22"	24.5"						
			XL	21"	35"	22"	25"						
			2XL	22"	36"	23.5"	27"						
			3XL	22.5"	36"	23"	28"						
			4XL	23"	37"	24"	29"						
			5XL	24.5"	38"	24.5"	30.5"						
			6XL	26"	38"	24.5"	30.5"						
			7XL	29"	38"	24.5"	32"						
Sublimation Muslimah Kids	Round Neck	Long Sleeve	22	11"	23"	13"	-						
			24	12"	24"	14"	-						
			26	13"	25"	15"	-						
			28	14"	26"	15"	-						
			30	15"	27"	17"	-						
			32	16"	28"	18"	-						

## Remarks:

To calculate your delivery days, please refer to **Delivery Schedule** at our website.
For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our **Artwork Specs**.

Cut Off time 4pm, any order after 4pm will consider as next day order.
For order more than 300pcs, please call for inquiry or request for quotation.

5. MOQ is 10pcs, artwork must be same, order shirt size can be mixed.

Eg: Same artwork. Order size: M size - 3pcs, L size - 2pcs, XL size - 2pcs, 2XL size - 3pcs

6. All T shirt come with Black Line Design inside as the picture below showed.

7. Neck line must be in 1 Solid color, Example: Blue

## Tolerance:

1. T Shirt Size Dimension Tolerance: +/- 2 Inch.

